THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK

BY-LAW #2024-45

SCHEDULE "B"

 The Township of East Zorra-Tavistock does hereby declare that the designation of Community Emergency Management Co-ordinator will be served by;

> <u>Jennifer Albrecht, Human Resources/Health and Safety Officer</u> Township of East Zorra-Tavistock

2. The Township of East Zorra-Tavistock does hereby declare that the designation of Alternate Community Emergency Management Co-ordinator will be served by;

<u>Scott Alexander, Fire Chief</u> Township of East Zorra-Tavistock